
 
F:\ENCOMMON\Misc\MARSHA\2008 Council Meeting\April 22\Contract No 6144.doc 

1

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6144 
CAPITAL SQUARE STREETSCAPE UPDATES - 2008 
 

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc. $573,999.10 
 
 
Acct. No. CS60-58545-810538-00-53W0562 $19,999.59 
Contingency 8%+ 1,600.00 
Plan & Prep 15%+ 3,000.41
Sub-Total $24,600.00 
 
Acct. No. CS60-58545-810538-00-53W0562-53TIF023 $147,390.37 
Contingency 8%+ 11,790.00 
Plan & Prep 15%+ 22,109.63
Sub-Total $181,290.00 
 
Acct. No. CS60-58545-810538-00-53W0562-53TIF025 $123,968.85 
Contingency 8%+ 9,920.00 
Plan & Prep 15%+ 18,591.15
Sub-Total $152,480.00 
 
Acct. No. CS60-58545-810538-00-53W0562-53TIF028 $188,951.04 
Contingency 8%+ 15,116.00 
Plan & Prep 15%+ 28,342.96
Sub-Total $232,410.00 
 
Acct. No. CS60-58545-810538-00-53W0562-53TIF032 $19,069.37 
Contingency 8%+ 1,526.00 
Plan & Prep 15%+ 2,864.63
Sub-Total $23,460.00 
 
Acct. No. CS60-58540-810538-00-53W0562 $2,988.44 
Contingency 8%+ 239.00 
Plan & Prep 15%+ 452.56
Sub-Total $3,680.00 
 
Acct. No. CS60-58540-810538-00-53W0562-53TIF023 $22,023.85 
Contingency 8%+ 1,762.00 
Plan & Prep 15%+ 3,304.15
Sub-Total $27,090.00 
 
Acct. No. CS60-58540-810538-00-53W0562-53TIF025 $18,524.08 
Contingency 8%+ 1,482.00 
Plan & Prep 15%+ 2,783.92
Sub-Total $22,790.00 
 
Acct. No. CS60-58540-810538-00-53W0562-53TIF028 $28,234.06 
Contingency 8%+ 2,259.00 
Plan & Prep 15%+ 4,236.94
Sub-Total $34,730.00 
 
Acct. No. CS60-58540-810538-00-53W0562-53TIF032 $2,849.45 
Contingency 8%+ 228.00 
Plan & Prep 15%+ 432.55
Sub-Total $3,510.00 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $706,040.00 
 


